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Purchasing

ahedgecoke@wc.edu

Purchasing Specialist

Hedgecoke, Florence
Purchasing

ahedgecoke@wc.edu

Senior Buyer

Terrell, Deborah
Purchasing

dterrell@wc.edu

Senior Buyer

Terrell, Deborah
Purchasing

dterrell@wc.edu

Shipping, Invt, Mail Mngr

Peterson, Derek
Shipping, Inventory, Mail

dpeterson@wc.edu

Shipping, Invt, Mail Mngr

Peterson, Derek
Shipping, Inventory, Mail

dpeterson@wc.edu

Mail Clerk

Bunn, Hollie
Shipping, Inventory, Mail

hbunn@wc.edu

Mail Clerk

Bunn, Hollie
Shipping, Inventory, Mail

hbunn@wc.edu

Shipping, Rec & Invt Assist

Saldivar, Johnny
Shipping, Inventory, Mail

jsaldivar@wc.edu

Shipping, Rec & Invt Assist

Saldivar, Johnny
Shipping, Inventory, Mail

jsaldivar@wc.edu

Executive Director, Info Tec

Parsons, Priscilla
Technology Services
pparsons@wc.edu

Executive Director, Info Tec

Parsons, Priscilla
Technology Services
pparsons@wc.edu

Director, Client Services

Coody, Sam
Technology Services
swcoody@wc.edu

Director, Client Services

Coody, Sam
Technology Services
swcoody@wc.edu

Audio Visual Technician

Garrett, Arren
Technology Services

agarrett@wc.edu

Audio Visual Technician

Garrett, Arren
Technology Services

agarrett@wc.edu

Audio Visual Technician

Gillespie, Laurence
Technology Services
lgillespie@wc.edu

Audio Visual Technician

Gillespie, Laurence
Technology Services
lgillespie@wc.edu

Computer/AV Technician

Cody, Jonathan
Technology Services

jcody@wc.edu

Computer/AV Technician

Cody, Jonathan
Technology Services

jcody@wc.edu

Computer/AV Technician

Gonzalez, Sergio
Technology Services
sagonzalez@wc.edu

Computer/AV Technician

Gonzalez, Sergio
Technology Services
sagonzalez@wc.edu

Service Desk Administrator

Chesney, Jennifer
Technology Services
gchesney@wc.edu

Service Desk Administrator

Chesney, Jennifer
Technology Services
gchesney@wc.edu

Director, Information Systems

Hudson, William
Technology Services
whudson@wc.edu

Director, Information Systems

Hudson, William
Technology Services
whudson@wc.edu

Application Administrator

Kiesendahl, Misty
Technology Services

mkiesendahl@wc.edu

Application Administrator

Kiesendahl, Misty
Technology Services

mkiesendahl@wc.edu

Instructional Technology Admin

Crawford, Joseph
Technology Services
jcrawford@wc.edu

Instructional Technology Admin

Crawford, Joseph
Technology Services
jcrawford@wc.edu

Director, Infrastructure

Shoup, Phillip
Technology Services

pshoup@wc.edu

Director, Infrastructure

Shoup, Phillip
Technology Services

pshoup@wc.edu

Network Administrator

Coody, Lisa
Technology Services

lcoody@wc.edu

Network Administrator

Coody, Lisa
Technology Services

lcoody@wc.edu

Network Administrator

Owen, Mason
Technology Services

mowen@wc.edu

Network Administrator

Owen, Mason
Technology Services

mowen@wc.edu

Network Administrator

Sterling, Joshua
Technology Services

jsterling@wc.edu

Network Administrator

Sterling, Joshua
Technology Services

jsterling@wc.edu

Windows System Administrator

Carmichael, James
Technology Services
jcarmichael@wc.edu

Windows System Administrator

Carmichael, James
Technology Services
jcarmichael@wc.edu

Windows/Linux System Admin

Bearden, Clayton
Technology Services
cbearden@wc.edu

Windows/Linux System Admin

Bearden, Clayton
Technology Services
cbearden@wc.edu

Information Technology Special

Garcia, Anita
Technology Services

agarcia@wc.edu

Information Technology Special

Garcia, Anita
Technology Services

agarcia@wc.edu

Technology Trainer

Moeller, Julie
Technology Services

jmoeller@wc.edu

Technology Trainer

Moeller, Julie
Technology Services

jmoeller@wc.edu

Vice President, Inst Adv

Baker, Brent
Institutional Advancement

bbaker@wc.edu

Vice President, Inst Adv

Baker, Brent
Institutional Advancement

bbaker@wc.edu

Advancement Specialist

Sodek, Susan
Institutional Advancement

ssodek@wc.edu

Advancement Specialist

Sodek, Susan
Institutional Advancement

ssodek@wc.edu

Chief of Police

Bigongiari, Anthony
Campus Police

abigongiari@wc.edu

Chief of Police

Bigongiari, Anthony
Campus Police

abigongiari@wc.edu

Administrative Sergeant

Perkins, Stella
Campus Police

dperkins@wc.edu

Administrative Sergeant

Perkins, Stella
Campus Police

dperkins@wc.edu

Bus Driver/Veh Maint Coord

Morgan-Garcia, Penny
Campus Police

pgarcia@wc.edu

Bus Driver/Veh Maint Coord

Morgan-Garcia, Penny
Campus Police

pgarcia@wc.edu

Campus Police Officer

Karg, Doyle
Campus Police
dkarg@wc.edu

Campus Police Officer

Karg, Doyle
Campus Police
dkarg@wc.edu

Operations Sergeant

Higbee, Lavern
Campus Police

lhigbee@wc.edu

Operations Sergeant

Higbee, Lavern
Campus Police

lhigbee@wc.edu

Patrol Officer

Foster, Lauren
Campus Police

lfoster@wc.edu

Patrol Officer

Foster, Lauren
Campus Police

lfoster@wc.edu

Patrol Officer

Murphey, Thomas
Campus Police

tmurphey@wc.edu

Patrol Officer

Murphey, Thomas
Campus Police

tmurphey@wc.edu

Police Office Specialist

Crawford, Candice
Campus Police

cjcrawford@wc.edu

Police Office Specialist

Crawford, Candice
Campus Police

cjcrawford@wc.edu

Police Sergeant

Spector, Terry
Campus Police

tspector@wc.edu

Police Sergeant

Spector, Terry
Campus Police

tspector@wc.edu

Exec Asst, Inst Adv

Owens, Leta
Institutional Advancement

mowens@wc.edu

Exec Asst, Inst Adv

Owens, Leta
Institutional Advancement

mowens@wc.edu

Executive Dir, Creative Svcs

Edwards, Sarah
Creative and Graphic Services

kedwards@wc.edu

Executive Dir, Creative Svcs

Edwards, Sarah
Creative and Graphic Services

kedwards@wc.edu

Director, Public Relations

Woerly, Crystal
Public Relations
cbrown@wc.edu

Director, Public Relations

Woerly, Crystal
Public Relations
cbrown@wc.edu

Graphic Designer

Richardson, Leslie
Creative and Graphic Services

lrichardson@wc.edu

Graphic Designer

Richardson, Leslie
Creative and Graphic Services

lrichardson@wc.edu

Executive Director, HR

Williams, Paul
Human Resources
pwilliams@wc.edu

Executive Director, HR

Williams, Paul
Human Resources
pwilliams@wc.edu

Assistant Director, HR

Keller, Brad
Human Resources
bkeller@wc.edu

Assistant Director, HR

Keller, Brad
Human Resources
bkeller@wc.edu

Human Resources Assistant

Barnes, Sundee
Human Resources
sbarnes@wc.edu

Human Resources Assistant

Barnes, Sundee
Human Resources
sbarnes@wc.edu

Human Resources Generalist

Martin, Lisa
Human Resources
lmartin@wc.edu

Human Resources Generalist

Martin, Lisa
Human Resources
lmartin@wc.edu

General Manager, Radio Station

Cowley, David
Radio Station

dcowley@wc.edu

General Manager, Radio Station

Cowley, David
Radio Station

dcowley@wc.edu

Please be aware of printing size.
Contact HR with any questions or corrections

Updated first of the month, contact HR for specific areas. 
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